
MOT History Report

Colour

LK13YJJ

VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Blue Diesel 7 March 2013

30 November 2026

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
1 December 2025

Mileage
143,707

MOT Test Number
854579128681

Test Location Expiry Date
30 November 2026

FAIL

Date Tested
28 November 2025

Mileage
143,706

MOT Test Number
221500589066

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
9 August 2024

Mileage
142,007

MOT Test Number
290260136410

Test Location Expiry Date
8 August 2025

FAIL

Date Tested
8 August 2024

Mileage
141,972

MOT Test Number
662602638193

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
7 September 2022

Mileage
131,007

MOT Test Number
763905732183

Test Location Expiry Date
6 September 2023

FAIL

Date Tested
5 September 2022

Mileage
131,007

MOT Test Number
391349657193

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
6 September 2021

Mileage
129,680

MOT Test Number
730614888591

Test Location Expiry Date
5 September 2022
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FAIL

Date Tested
4 September 2021

Mileage
129,680

MOT Test Number
381438835584

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
5 March 2020

Mileage
120,246

MOT Test Number
781956778644

Test Location Expiry Date
8 March 2021

PASS

Date Tested
9 March 2019

Mileage
88,168

MOT Test Number
815581711043

Test Location Expiry Date
8 March 2020

FAIL

Date Tested
8 March 2019

Mileage
88,168

MOT Test Number
678475135893

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
20 February 2018

Mileage
74,983

MOT Test Number
290269451563

Test Location Expiry Date
6 March 2019

PASS

Date Tested
13 February 2017

Mileage
61,646

MOT Test Number
340819047910

Test Location Expiry Date
6 March 2018

FAIL

Date Tested
13 February 2017

Mileage
61,595

MOT Test Number
841442281460

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
2 March 2016

Mileage
47,552

MOT Test Number
893575592746

Test Location Expiry Date
6 March 2017

FAIL

Date Tested
2 March 2016

Mileage
47,552

MOT Test Number
506922807067

Test Location Expiry Date

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do not accept
any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously recorded advisories can
be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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